
BUS ROUTE: BUS# 336
(Times are approximate; please arrive 10-15 minutes early)

ACCELERATED
INSTRUCTION

&
CREDIT

RETRIEVAL

SESSION 1

ACCELERATED
INSTRUCTION

SESSION 2

CREDIT
RETRIEVAL

ONLY

PICK-UP DROP-OFF DROP-OFF
3838 LockHill Selma Rd (Lodge @

Shavano 7:15 AM 12:25 PM 4:25 PM

9400 Fredericksburg Rd (Shack on
Bluemel) 7:25 AM 1:10 PM 5:00 PM

4411 Gardendale 7:28 AM 1:12 PM 5:05 PM

Mead ES Bus Lane 7:35 AM 1:00 PM 4:55 PM

Fallen Leaf & Rock Creek Run 7:40 AM 12:55 PM 4:50 PM

Colonies North ES Bus Loop 7:45 AM 12:45 PM 4:45 PM

Howsman ES (Front of School) 7:50 AM 12:40 PM 4:40 PM

Hobby Middle School 7:55 AM 12:35 PM 4:35 PM

Vance Jackson &Woodstone 8:00 AM 12:30 PM 4:30 PM

Parksite Woods & Shavano Woods 8:10 AM 12:20 PM 4:20 PM

BUS ROUTE: BUS# N332
(Times are approximate; please arrive 10-15 minutes early)

ACCELERATED
INSTRUCTION

&
CREDIT

RETRIEVAL

SESSION 1

ACCELERATED
INSTRUCTION

SESSION 2

CREDIT
RETRIEVAL

ONLY

PICK-UP DROP-OFF DROP-OFF
3231 N Loop 1604 W (Ridgeline @ Rogers

Ranch Apt) 7:00 AM 12:35 PM 4:35 PM

17203 NWMilitary HWY (Verandas at
Shavano Apts) 7:10 AM 12:40 PM 4:40 PM

16631 Vance Jackson (Marquis @ The
Rim) 7:20 AM 12:50 PM 4:50 PM

20245 Shady Lane Drive 7:30 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM

Leon Springs ES Bus Loop 7:40 AM 1:10 PM 5:10 PM

Aue ES Bus Loop 7:45 AM 1:15 PM 5:15 PM

Rawlinson Bus Lane 8:10 AM 12:20 PM 4:20 PM



BUS ROUTE: BUS# N367
(Times are approximate; please arrive 10-15 minutes early)

ACCELERATED
INSTRUCTION

&
CREDIT

RETRIEVAL

SESSION 1

ACCELERATED
INSTRUCTION

SESSION 2

CREDIT
RETRIEVAL

ONLY
PICK-UP DROP-OFF DROP-OFF

Boone Bus Loop 7:35 AM 12:25 PM 4:10 PM

USAA Blvd Across from McDermott ES 7:50 AM 12:35 PM 4:25 PM

8711 Cinnamon Crk (Riverstone Apts) 7:55 AM 12:40 PM 4:30 PM

4949 Hamilton Wolfe (The Garden Apts) 8:00 AM 12:45 PM 4:35 PM

Cinnamon Hill & Cinnamon Trail 8:05 AM 12:50 PM 4:40 PM
Gus Eckert @ Fredericksburg (Dominion

Park Apt Side Entry) 8:10 AM 12:55 PM 4:45 PM

10422 Huebner on Research Dr (Preserve
Apts) 8:15 AM 1:00 PM 4:50 PM

Laureate Drive & Clarke 8:20 AM 1:05 PM 4:20 PM


